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Academic Year Calendar

Teachers Return Monday, July 29, 2024
First Student Day Is Monday, August 5, 2024 (Early Dismissal)

Last Student Day...May 23, 2025 (Early Dismissal)
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9 Week Terms

1%t — Aug 5 — Oct 9
2" — Oct 10 — Dec 20
39 _Jan 7 — Mar 12

4" — Mar 13 - May 23

Mid-Term Ends

September 11
November 15
February 12
April 17

Mid-Term Reports

September 18
November 22
February 19
April 24

Report Cards

October 23
January 10
March 19
May 23

Kindergarten and Pre K students begin full time — August 19, 2024

Important Dates

No School-Students/Staff

Labor Day- September 2-3, 2024
Fall Break — October 14-18, 2024
Election Day — November 5, 2024
Thanksgiving — November 27-29, 2024
Christmas — Dec 23, 2024- Jan. 3, 2025
MLK Day — January 20, 2025
Presidents Day — February 17, 2025
Spring Break — March 24-28, 2025
Good Friday — April 18, 2025

Staff Development Days (7.5 hrs.)
(No School For Students)

Friday, August 2, 2024
Monday, January 6, 2025
Friday, March 21, 2025

Teacher Inservice Days (6 hrs.)
(No School For Students)

Monday, July 29, 2024
Tuesday, July 30, 2024
Wednesday, July 31, 2024
Thursday, August 1, 2024
2 PALS - (3 Hours) at each school
Dates TBA

Administrative Days (7 hrs.)
(No School For Students)

Friday, August 9, 2024
Thursday, May 22, 2025

Parent-Teacher Conferences
(School Dismisses at 2 PM)

Thursday, November 4, 2024
Thursday, March 20, 2025

Monday, August 5, 2024
Friday, December 20, 2024
Friday, May 23, 2025




